@ BROOKSIDE COLLEGE BOOKLIST

'\ﬁﬁgf;__._,hipﬂﬁﬁ/ YEAR 9 2024

Above & Beyond

ONLINE ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS
PLEASE READ CAREFULLY as the process may have changed from previous years

DUE DATE: 17 DECEMBER 2023

e Orders must be placed by the due date in order to guarantee delivery before the first day of
Term 1.
e Orders placed after the due date may not be processed until early February due to our

extremely busy schedule in January.

We will do our best to deliver your order in time, but is only guaranteed if placed by the due date. We apologise if
you are a new enrollment or missed the due date due to unavoidable circumstances but the school is aware your
pack may not be ready on the first day of school, so your child should not be disadvantaged.

e Orders placed after the due date will also incur an additional $10 delivery fee per pack.

e Complete packs only (Foundation-Year 6) can be ordered through Paperchase. We do not have
a walk-in shop and individual items cannot be purchased. All orders must be placed online.

AUTHORITY TO LEAVE will automatically apply to all orders

If you have particular requirements - e.g. are away on holidays for a specific period, or have a particular place you’d like
the parcel left, please note this in the Order Instructions/Notes section on the checkout page.

Online Ordering Procedure

1. Go to http://booklist.paperchase.com.au

2. Enter the correct school access code depending on year level for 2024
e Prep, Year 1, Year 2 (standard packs, delivered to school) - BTSBROOKP2
e Years 3 — 6 (standard packs, home delivered) — BTSBROOK36
e Years 7 — 9 (choose your items, home delivered) — BTSBROOK79

Access code must be entered. Searching for school will not work
3. Click ‘Create Order’, Enter students first and last name, choose year level from the drop-down
list and follow the prompts to place your order.

Please check your E-mail for order receipt. If you do not receive email confirmation, please contact
Paperchase directly to confirm your order was placed correctly.

PLEASE NOTE: Payment must be made during the online ordering process, by Visa or Mastercard
(credit card or debit card accepted). ZIP Pay also available*

* ZIP -Interest free, nothing to pay upfront, flexible repayments. You will need an active Zip account. Conditions apply:
https://zip.co/create- an-account

If you elect not to purchase the booklist through Paperchase please ensure children come to
school on the first day with the required materials.

Paperchase Office National - Ph: 03 9034 3930 - booklist@paperchase.com.au - http://booklist.paperchase.com.au


http://booklist.paperchase.com.au/
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account
https://zip.co/create-an-account

ZRouwy

T e

OWSIDE COg s
{@gp O,
\

'l
5
ESPQES/’/

booklist.paperchase.com.au Access code:

SECTION A:  CURRICULUM CONTRIBUTIONS (5001041)

This charge covers the cost of providing additional materials and resources to students used in the course of instruction in curriculum
and specialist classes throughout the year to enhance your child’s learning. This year, this charge also includes the cost of the following:
eStudent diary eDigital subscription (Essential Assessment, Compass, PAT) eFutures program eArt ¢ID Cards

SECTION B: STUDENT BOOKPACK

Code

7002205
7011291
7011544
4010239
7000200
7005772
6008094
4052620
7009953
7007061
7071785
7032754
4028626
7010613
7014244
4000260
7021149
4000178
7055846
7034534
4025150
4004407

Description

BIC CRISTAL BALLPOINT PENS MEDIUM BLACK

BIC CRISTAL BALLPOINT PENS MEDIUM RED

BIC CRISTAL BALLPOINT PENS MEDIUM BLUE

SCHOOL SCISSORS BLUE HANDLE 6 INCH

MAPED SHAKER SHARPENER 2 HOLE

BOSTIK GLU STIK 35GM

COLOURED PENCIL ASSORTED PACK 12

STAEDTLER 526 C20 SCHOOL ERASER LARGE

STAEDTLER 110 TRADITION GRAPHITE PENCILS 2B

STAEDTLER 110 TRADITION GRAPHITE PENCILS HB

OFFICE NATIONAL PREMIUM NOTES 40 X 50MM YELLOW

BANTEX RULER PLASTIC 400MM CLEAR

DOCUMENT WALLET A4 BUTTON RED

MARBIG DISPLAY BOOK REFILLABLE 20 POCKET A4 BLACK

MARBIG DISPLAY BOOK A4 REFILLABLE 20 POCKET CLEAR FRONT / GREEN

PICTOR PREMIUM MINI 225 X 175MM 96 PAGE EXERCISE BOOK 8MM RULED 70GSM EARTH
GRAPH BOOK 5MM SQUARES 48 PAGE A4

PICTOR PREMIUM BINDER BOOK A4 RULED 8MM + MARGIN 96PGS COMET
BANTEX STANDARD RING BINDER 2D 25MM A4 BLACK

REINFORCED A4 LOOSE LEAF REFILL 7 HOLES 8MM RULED 50 PAGE 55GSM WHITE
PREMIER SHEET PROTECTORS A4 25150 BOX 100

NOVEL - TWELVE ANGRY MEN - REGINALD ROSE, (Introduction by DAVID MAMET)

COMPULSORY. All students need to purchase this item

4112486

NOVEL - PIECES OF SKY - TRINITY DOYLE

COMPULSORY. All students need to purchase this item

4870591
7048248
7101719

CASIO FX82ES SCIENTIFIC CALCULATOR
CELCO 105 MATHS SET WITH COMPASS
MOKI LITE HEADPHONES WITH VOLUME CONTROL BLACK

THIS ITEM IS REQUIRED FOR NAPLAN ONLINE

4000154
7037483

PICTOR PREMIUM GRAPH BOOK 10MM 70GSM 48 PAGE A4 SUN
FACIAL TISSUES 2-PLY BOX 100

THIS ITEM WILL BE SUPPLIED IN CLASSROOM AND NOT INCLUDED IN INDIVIDUAL PACK

7000587

A4 OFFICE COPY PAPER WHITE PACK 500 SHEETS

THIS ITEM WILL BE SUPPLIED IN CLASSROOM AND NOT INCLUDED IN INDIVIDUAL PACK

5001046

DIGITAL ACCESS WILL PE PROVIDED BY SCHOOL. NO PHYSICAL ITEM INCLUDED IN PACK. COMPULSORY. All students need to purchase this item

SECTION C:

STILE SCIENCE DIGITAL ACCESS CHARGE

OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

PLEASE SUBMIT ORDER ONLINE BY: 17-Dec-2023

BROOKSIDE COLLEGE BOOKLIST

BTSBROOK79

Unit
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
PACK 1
BOX 1
EACH

EACH

EACH
PACK 1
EACH

EACH
EACH

PACK 1

EACH

QTY

8
8

PO R, NR R NDADANRLRRPNRRPRD

[any
wv

P =, NN

[

N =

Office
National

Above & Beyond

Unit Price

$0.36
$0.36
$0.36
$0.99
$0.99
$2.42
$2.15
$0.55
$0.46
$0.46
$0.55
$0.94
$1.10
$1.35
$1.35
$0.85
$0.85
$1.30
$3.80
$1.80
$3.37
$25.30

$18.70

$31.35
$4.62
$7.15

$0.85
$1.30

$5.85

$24.00

Total Price

$2.88
$2.88
$4.32
$0.99
$0.99
$4.84
$2.15
$0.55
$1.84
$1.84
$1.10
$0.94
$1.10
$2.70
$1.35
$6.80
$0.85
$19.50
$7.60
$3.60
$3.37
$25.30

$18.70

$31.35
$4.62
$7.15

$0.85
$2.60

$5.85

$24.00

At Brookside College we are committed to providing the very best education for all our students through high quality program and
facilities. Each year, we invite parents to support the improvement of College facilities and technology by way of voluntary
contribution. There is always an ongoing need to improve and maintain outside areas for students as well as to provide up to date
equipment. Parent voluntary contributions help contribute to these costs. ® Grounds & Facilities, including playground and toilet block
upgrades ¢ ICT & Technology including purchasing of iPads and laptops for students to use at the college

You will have the option of contributing S50, S100 or S150 with your online order.

PRE-PAYMENT IS REQUIRED (CREDIT / DEBIT CARD VISA & MASTERCARD ONLY. ZIP PAY ALSO AVAILABLE)

Paperchase Office National - Ph: 03 9034 3930 - booklist@paperchase.com.au - http://booklist.paperchase.com.au



	BROOKSIDE 2024 BOOKLIST - 7-9 5
	BROOKSIDE 2024 BOOKLIST - 7-9 6

