

BROOKSIDE COLLEGE BOOKLIST

YEAR 9 2024



ONLINE ORDERING INSTRUCTIONS

PLEASE READ CAREFULLY as the process may have changed from previous years

DUE DATE: 17 DECEMBER 2023

- Orders must be placed by the due date in order to guarantee delivery before the first day of Term 1.
- Orders placed after the due date <u>may not</u> be processed until early February due to our extremely busy schedule in January.
 - We will do our best to deliver your order in time, but is only guaranteed if placed by the due date. We apologise if you are a new enrollment or missed the due date due to unavoidable circumstances but the school is aware your pack may not be ready on the first day of school, so your child should not be disadvantaged.
- Orders placed after the due date will also incur an additional \$10 delivery fee per pack. Delivery is free if order is placed by the due date.
- Complete packs only (Foundation-Year 6) can be ordered through Paperchase. We do not have a walk-in shop and individual items cannot be purchased. All orders must be placed online.

AUTHORITY TO LEAVE will automatically apply to all orders

If you have particular requirements - e.g. are away on holidays for a specific period, or have a particular place you'd like the parcel left, please note this in the **Order Instructions/Notes** section on the checkout page.

Online Ordering Procedure

- 1. Go to http://booklist.paperchase.com.au
- 2. Enter the correct school access code depending on year level for 2024:
 - Prep, Year 1, Year 2 (standard packs, delivered to school) BTSBROOKP2
 - Years 3 6 (standard packs, home delivered) BTSBROOK36
 - Years 7 9 (choose your items, home delivered) BTSBROOK79
 - Access code must be entered. Searching for school will not work
- 3. Click 'Create Order', Enter students first and last name, choose year level from the drop-down list and follow the prompts to place your order.

Please check your E-mail for order receipt. If you do not receive email confirmation, please contact Paperchase directly to confirm your order was placed correctly.

PLEASE NOTE: Payment must be made during the online ordering process, by Visa or Mastercard (credit card or debit card accepted). ZIP Pay also available*

* ZIP -Interest free, nothing to pay upfront, flexible repayments. You will need an active Zip account. Conditions apply: https://zip.co/create-an-account

If you elect not to purchase the booklist through Paperchase please ensure children come to school on the first day with the required materials.



SECTION A:

BROOKSIDE COLLEGE BOOKLIST

YEAR 9 2024

PLEASE SUBMIT ORDER ONLINE BY:

17-Dec-2023

Access code: BTSBROOK79



booklist.paperchase.com.au

CURRICULUM CONTRIBUTIONS (5001041)

\$100

This charge covers the cost of providing additional materials and resources to students used in the course of instruction in curriculum and specialist classes throughout the year to enhance your child's learning. This year, this charge also includes the cost of the following:

•Student diary •Digital subscription (Essential Assessment, Compass, PAT) •Futures program •Art •ID Cards

SECTION B: STUDENT BOOKPACK

SECTION B. STODENT BOOKFACK					
Code	Description	Unit	QTY	Unit Price	Total Price
7002205	BIC CRISTAL BALLPOINT PENS MEDIUM BLACK	EACH	8	\$0.36	\$2.88
7011291	BIC CRISTAL BALLPOINT PENS MEDIUM RED	EACH	8	\$0.36	\$2.88
7011544	BIC CRISTAL BALLPOINT PENS MEDIUM BLUE	EACH	12	\$0.36	\$4.32
4010239	SCHOOL SCISSORS BLUE HANDLE 6 INCH	EACH	1	\$0.99	\$0.99
7000200	MAPED SHAKER SHARPENER 2 HOLE	EACH	1	\$0.99	\$0.99
7005772	BOSTIK GLU STIK 35GM	EACH	2	\$2.42	\$4.84
6008094	COLOURED PENCIL ASSORTED PACK 12	EACH	1	\$2.15	\$2.15
4052620	STAEDTLER 526 C20 SCHOOL ERASER LARGE	EACH	1	\$0.55	\$0.55
7009953	STAEDTLER 110 TRADITION GRAPHITE PENCILS 2B	EACH	4	\$0.46	\$1.84
7007061	STAEDTLER 110 TRADITION GRAPHITE PENCILS HB	EACH	4	\$0.46	\$1.84
7071785	OFFICE NATIONAL PREMIUM NOTES 40 X 50MM YELLOW	EACH	2	\$0.55	\$1.10
7032754	BANTEX RULER PLASTIC 400MM CLEAR	EACH	1	\$0.94	\$0.94
4028626	DOCUMENT WALLET A4 BUTTON RED	EACH	1	\$1.10	\$1.10
7010613	MARBIG DISPLAY BOOK REFILLABLE 20 POCKET A4 BLACK	EACH	2	\$1.35	\$2.70
7014244	MARBIG DISPLAY BOOK A4 REFILLABLE 20 POCKET CLEAR FRONT / GREEN	EACH	1	\$1.35	\$1.35
4000260	PICTOR PREMIUM MINI 225 X 175MM 96 PAGE EXERCISE BOOK 8MM RULED 70GSM EARTH	EACH	8	\$0.85	\$6.80
7021149	GRAPH BOOK 5MM SQUARES 48 PAGE A4	EACH	1	\$0.85	\$0.85
4000178	PICTOR PREMIUM BINDER BOOK A4 RULED 8MM + MARGIN 96PGS COMET	EACH	15	\$1.30	\$19.50
7055846	BANTEX STANDARD RING BINDER 2D 25MM A4 BLACK	EACH	2	\$3.80	\$7.60
7034534	REINFORCED A4 LOOSE LEAF REFILL 7 HOLES 8MM RULED 50 PAGE 55GSM WHITE	PACK 1	2	\$1.80	\$3.60
4025150	PREMIER SHEET PROTECTORS A4 25150 BOX 100	BOX 1	1	\$3.37	\$3.37
4004407 COMPULSORY. A	NOVEL - TWELVE ANGRY MEN - REGINALD ROSE, (Introduction by DAVID MAMET)	EACH	1	\$25.30	\$25.30
4112486 COMPULSORY.	NOVEL - PIECES OF SKY - TRINITY DOYLE All students need to purchase this item	EACH	1	\$18.70	\$18.70
4870591	CASIO FX82ES SCIENTIFIC CALCULATOR	EACH	1	\$31.35	\$31.35
7048248	CELCO 105 MATHS SET WITH COMPASS	PACK 1	1	\$4.62	\$4.62
7101719 THIS ITEM IS REC	MOKI LITE HEADPHONES WITH VOLUME CONTROL BLACK QUIRED FOR NAPLAN ONLINE	EACH	1	\$7.15	\$7.15
4000154	PICTOR PREMIUM GRAPH BOOK 10MM 70GSM 48 PAGE A4 SUN	EACH	1	\$0.85	\$0.85
7037483 THIS ITEM WILL E	FACIAL TISSUES 2-PLY BOX 100 BE SUPPLIED IN CLASSROOM AND NOT INCLUDED IN INDIVIDUAL PACK	EACH	2	\$1.30	\$2.60
7000587 THIS ITEM WILL	A4 OFFICE COPY PAPER WHITE PACK 500 SHEETS BE SUPPLIED IN CLASSROOM AND NOT INCLUDED IN INDIVIDUAL PACK	PACK 1	1	\$5.85	\$5.85
5001046 DIGITAL ACCESS	STILE SCIENCE DIGITAL ACCESS CHARGE SWILL PE PROVIDED BY SCHOOL. NO PHYSICAL ITEM INCLUDED IN PACK. COMPULSORY. All students need to	EACH purchase this item	1	\$24.00	\$24.00

SECTION C: OTHER CONTRIBUTIONS

At Brookside College we are committed to providing the very best education for all our students through high quality program and facilities. Each year, we invite parents to support the improvement of College facilities and technology by way of voluntary contribution. There is always an ongoing need to improve and maintain outside areas for students as well as to provide up to date equipment. Parent voluntary contributions help contribute to these costs. • Grounds & Facilities, including playground and toilet block upgrades • ICT & Technology including purchasing of iPads and laptops for students to use at the college You will have the option of contributing \$50, \$100 or \$150 with your online order.

PRE-PAYMENT IS REQUIRED (CREDIT / DEBIT CARD VISA & MASTERCARD ONLY. ZIP PAY ALSO AVAILABLE)